WOMBAT
Designed for use in:
 � Foundries
 � Manufacturing Facilities
 � Mining
 � Oil Refineries
 � Petrochemical Facilities
 � Power Generation Facilities

WWT Warm White B 277 – 480VAC 50/60Hz L-5/4 90° Stanchion, 1-1/4" NPT thread
AMB Amber L-3/2 90° Stanchion, 1-1/2" NPT thread
ORDERING EXAMPLE
WIREPAS MASSIVE ENABLED
Wirepas is a leading IoT company on mission to democratise enterprise IoT. The Wirepas Massive self-healing network
optimises itself by local decision-making to reach unlimited scalability, coverage and density while using the available
radio spectrum as efficiently as possible.
A web based platform to manage and control smart wireless devices.
Accessible anywhere through an internet connected browser.
For more information on Coolon smart lighting range please visit: coolon.com.au/industrial-led-lighting/smart-lighting
ACCESSORIES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
WG Wire Guard
TB Trunnion Bracket
(Only available with
Ceiling Mount or
Pendant Mount)
TEMPERATURE RANGE & T-CODE
IECEx & ATEX
Rated Power Ambient Temp
Temp Class
Gas (“nR)
Max. Surface
Temp Dust (“tb”)
30W
50W
75W
-40°C to +65°C
T6 +80°
100W -40°C to +60°C
120W
150W
-40°C to +55°C
180W
200W
240W
-40°C to +45°C
NEC & CEC
Rated Power Ambient Temp
T-Code
CI D2 CII D1&D2 CIII
30W
50W
-40°C to +65°C /
-40°C to +60°C
T5 T5
T6 T6
75W -40°C to +60°C
T5 T5
100W -40°C to +55°C
120W
150W
-40°C to +50°C
180W
200W
-40°C to +45°C
240W -40°C to +40°C
Wombat LED Luminaire
Preliminary Version 1.00
Coolon USA, Inc. 410 Main St, Racine, WI 53403, USA tel. (888) 6COOLON int. +1  262.977.6566
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the latest information.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Group Wattage LED Driver Series HVIN Product similarity Description
1 30W, 50W EUM-050S150DG WBT-UL-B0-L-50-WWT-NARROW-RGBW-A-C Color Temp., Optics and mounting option
applies universally to all HVIN. The universally
refer product description2 75W EUM-075S210DG WBT-UL-B0-L-75-WWT-NARROW-RGBW-A-C
3 100W EUM-100S280DG WBT-UL-B0-L-100-WWT-NARROW-RGBW-A-C
4 120W, 150W EUM-150S420DG WBT-UL-B0-L-150-WWT-NARROW-RGBW-A-C
5 180W, 200W EUM-200S560DG WBT-UL-B0-L-200-WWT-NARROW-RGBW-A-C
6 240W EUM-240S670DG WBT-UL-B0-L-240-WWT-NARROW-RGBW-A-C
Group Wattage LED Driver Series HVIN Product similarity Description
7 30W, 50W, 75W ESM-075S210DG WBT-UL-B0-L-75-WWT-NARROW-RGBW-B-C Color Temp., Optics and mounting option
applies universally to all HVIN. The universally
refer product description8 100W ESM-100S280DG WBT-UL-B0-L-100-WWT-NARROW-RGBW-B-C
9 120W, 150W ESM-150S420DG WBT-UL-B0-L-150-WWT-NARROW-RGBW-B-C
10 180W, 200W, 240W ESM-240S670DG WBT-UL-B0-L-240-WWT-NARROW-RGBW-B-C
HVIN for 33856-WOMBAT629A / Operating voltage: 100V-277V
HVIN for 33856-WOMBAT629B / Operating voltage: 277V-480V